Clothing | Underwear

MASCOT Underpants Arlanda navy blue 00586-380

Thermax is an insulating and sweat-wicking three-layer material.Sweat is wicked away to keep the skin dry and
the body warm.Vent.Makes the perfect base layer.The loops in the terry cloth on the inside trap air and

provide insulation.
Material:

55% polyester/23% modal/22% cotton, 260 g/m?

Characteristics
Series: Arlanda

Colour

Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue/Blue

Size

XL
2XL
3XL

Model

Underpants
Underpants
Underpants
Underpants
Underpants

Article

11856581
11856582
11856583
11856584
11856585
14088929

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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