

MASCOT Underpants Arlanda navy blue 00586-380

Thermax is an insulating and sweat-wicking three-layer material. Sweat is wicked away to keep the skin dry and the body warm. Vent. Makes the perfect base layer. The loops in the terry cloth on the inside trap air and provide insulation.

Material:

55% polyester/23% modal/22% cotton, 260 g/m²

Characteristics

Series: Arlanda

Colour	Size	Model	Article
Navy blue	S	Underpants	11856581
Navy blue	М	Underpants	11856582
Navy blue	L	Underpants	11856583
Navy blue	XL	Underpants	11856584
Navy blue	2XL	Underpants	11856585
Navy blue/Blue	3XL		14088929

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

Page 1/1

PR_RC0082_0003_JLR_EN_09.05.2024